
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Welhouse~Curtin Ave 60 days Mon 6/17/24Fri 9/6/24
2 Precon Meeting 0 days 0 0
3 Project Start 1 day Mon 6/17/24Mon 6/17/24
4 Traffic Control 1 day Tue 6/18/24 Tue 6/18/24 3
5 Inlet Protection Maintance 1 day Tue 6/18/24 Tue 6/18/24 4SS
6 Stump Removal Larger than 1", 

ground down 2" *Stumps marked with 
"X"

3 days Tue 6/18/24 Thu 6/20/24 5SS

7 Full Depth Sawcut Concrete 
Pavement

1 day Wed 
6/19/24

Wed 6/19/24 6SS+1 day

8 Concrete Street Pavement Removal 5 days Thu 6/20/24 Wed 6/26/24 7
9 Unclassified Excavation and EBS 8 days Thu 6/27/24 Mon 7/8/24 8
10 8 Inch Road Base 5 days Tue 7/9/24 Mon 7/15/24 9
11 Survey For Road Base 1 day Tue 7/16/24 Tue 7/16/24 10
12 Set Line for Trimming and Lower 

Structures
2 days Wed 

7/17/24
Thu 7/18/24 11

13 Trimming and Joint Layout 2 days Fri 7/19/24 Mon 7/22/24 12
14 Furnish and Install Sanitary Manhole 

Chimney Seal
2 days Tue 7/23/24 Wed 7/24/24 13

15 Adjust Sanitary and Storm Manhole 
Castings

2 days Thu 7/25/24 Fri 7/26/24 14

16 Adjust Inlet Casting 2 days Mon 7/29/24Tue 7/30/24 15
17 Adjust Water Valve Box 1 day Wed 7/31/24Wed 7/31/24 16
18 6" Concrete Integral Pavement West 

Side
4 days Thu 8/1/24 Tue 8/6/24 17

19 Cure Time 3 days Wed 8/7/24 Fri 8/9/24 18
20 6" Concrete Integral Pavement East 

Side
4 days Mon 

8/12/24
Thu 8/15/24 19

21 Cure Time 3 days Fri 8/16/24 Tue 8/20/24 20
22 Adjoining Hand Pours and Curb/Gutter 9 days Wed 

8/21/24
Mon 9/2/24 21

23 Remove sidewalk and Place Base 
Course

5 days Fri 8/16/24 Thu 8/22/24 20

24 Pour Sidewalk and and Driveway 
Aprons

8 days Fri 8/23/24 Tue 9/3/24 23

25 3 Inch Pulverized Topsoild, Seed Mix 
#4 and E-Mat

3 days Wed 9/4/24 Fri 9/6/24 24

26 Install Mainbox Provided by 
homeowner

1 day Mon 9/9/24 Mon 9/9/24 25

27 Site walk through for cleanliness 0 days Fri 9/6/24 Fri 9/6/24 25
28 Welhouse Complete 0 days Fri 9/6/24 Fri 9/6/24 25
29 Blue Development 60 days Mon 7/8/24 Fri 9/27/24
30 Traffic Control 1 day Mon 7/8/24 Mon 7/8/24
31 Driveway Openings Marked 1 day Tue 7/9/24 Tue 7/9/24 30
32 Full Depth Sawcut concrete pavement 1 day Wed 

7/10/24
Wed 7/10/24 31

33 Remove Existing 8" Concrete Street 2 days Thu 7/11/24 Fri 7/12/24 32
34 Pour 30 Inch Curb and Gutter Wilson St1 day Mon 7/15/24Mon 7/15/24 33
35 Survey For Roadway 3 days Mon 7/15/24Wed 7/17/24 33
36 Set Paving Line 4 days Thu 7/18/24 Tue 7/23/24 35
37 Traimming/Joint Layout (EST 

400Tons-Waste)
6 days Wed 

7/24/24
Wed 7/31/24 36

38 Furnish and Install Sanitary Manhole 
Chimney Seal

1 day Thu 8/1/24 Thu 8/1/24 37

39 Adjust Inlet Casting 2 days Fri 8/2/24 Mon 8/5/24 38
40 Adjust Water Valve Box 1 day Tue 8/6/24 Tue 8/6/24 39
41 Adjust Sanitary and Storm Manhole 

Castings
1 day Wed 8/7/24 Wed 8/7/24 40

42 Hand Pour Terra Blue Ct/Tanah Trail 
(Culdesac) 8" Reinforced

5 days Thu 8/8/24 Wed 8/14/24 41

43 8" Concrete Street Patching Wilson St 1 day Thu 8/8/24 Thu 8/8/24 41
44 Cure Time Wilson St (Patches) 3 days Fri 8/9/24 Tue 8/13/24 43
45 Mainine Paving Terra Blue Ct 8" 

Reinforced to Wilson St
7 days Thu 8/15/24 Fri 8/23/24 42

46 Cure Time Terra Blue 3 days Mon 8/26/24Wed 8/28/24 45
47 Hand Pour Tanah Trail (RD) 6" 

Concrete
2 days Thu 8/29/24 Fri 8/30/24 46

48 Mainline Paving Satori Trail From Tera
Blue To Wilson St 6" Concrete

7 days Mon 9/2/24 Tue 9/10/24 47

49 Cure time Satori Trail 3 days Wed 9/11/24Fri 9/13/24 48
50 Pave Wilson St 8" Reinforced 4 days Mon 9/16/24Thu 9/19/24 49
51 Cure Time Wilson St 3 days Fri 9/20/24 Tue 9/24/24 50
52 Papermill Run Asphalt Transition 1 day Wed 9/25/24Wed 9/25/24 51
53 1- Foot Thick Fravel Driveway Pad 3 days Wed 9/25/24Fri 9/27/24 51
54 12" Thick Gravel -Tanah Trail/Blue CT

Culdesac Islands
1 day Wed 

9/25/24
Wed 9/25/24 51

55 Terrance Backfilling (Estimated 1,100 
CY.)

1 day Thu 9/26/24 Thu 9/26/24 54

56 Terrace Temporay Seeding/Mulching 
(Estimated 3,500 S.Y.)

1 day Fri 9/27/24 Fri 9/27/24 55

57 Site walk through for Cleanliness 0 days Fri 9/27/24 Fri 9/27/24 56
58 Blue Dev Complete 0 days Fri 9/27/24 Fri 9/27/24 56
59 RailRoad St 60 days Mon 6/17/24Fri 9/6/24
60 Traffic Control 1 day Thu 8/8/24 Thu 8/8/24 41
61 Full Depth Sawcut Concrete Pavement/Curbs/Sidewalks1 day Fri 8/9/24 Fri 8/9/24 60
62 Remove Existing Concrete Pavement/Curbs/Sidewalks1 day Mon 8/12/24Mon 8/12/24 61
63 Tie bar Placement Dilled/Set 1 day Tue 8/13/24 Tue 8/13/24 62
64 Hand Pour, Concrete Pavement/Curb/Sidewalks1 day Wed 8/14/24Wed 8/14/24 63
65 Cure time 3 days Thu 8/15/24 Mon 8/19/24 64
66 Site Walk Through for Cleanliness 0 days Mon 8/19/24Mon 8/19/24 65
67 RailRoad Complete 0 days Mon 8/19/24Mon 8/19/24 65
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